Datablad

Produktnamn
E-nummer
GTIN

ETIM-klass

Justeringslangd 30mm hoég. Kombinera ratt langder med med 4st Hornbitar.

[¢]
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Justeringslangd 915mm H=30mm till FF-brunn.

0666358
7332811184970

EC004532

770 mm
51mm
45 mm

1520 g
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